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PHO / DM
Bonnie Henry / Steve Brown

Public Health Operations .
Reka Gustofson alt: Eleni Ll ?::h;m REeations
HECC.publichealthoperations g
®gov.be.ca HECC.Operations@gov.bc.ca
I [
CHMOs HA Chief Operating Officers
HECC.Op6@gov.bc.ca HECC.Op1@gov.bc.ca
I | I-D Testing
Epidemiclogy
Eleni Galanis :::1?8:7::
HECC.Op7 .bc.
b hecc.op2@gov.bec.ca
|
|
Public Health Measures Specialized Services
TBD Teri Collins
hecc.op3@gov.be.ca
' |
Public Health Labs
Mel Krajden Health Sector Logistics
HECC.Op8@gov.hc.ca Linda Lupini
hecc.opd@gov.bc.ca
' |
Modeling
David Patrick Lab Operations
HECC.Op9@gov.bc.ca Donna Wilson
| hecc.op5@gov.bec.ca
Indigenous Health I
Daniele Behn Smith Hospitals and EHS
HECC.Op10@gov.bc.ca Darlene Therrien
hecc.op6@gov.bec.ca
|
HHRLR
Evan Howatson
Hospitals and EHS
Darlene Therrien
Digital Health
Corrie Barclay

Logistics
Holly Moulton
HECC.LOGISTICS@gov.bc.ca

HECC Staffing
Antje Helmuth
HECC.logl@gov.bc.ca

—— i — —————— — — — — — —————— -

HECC IT and Support
Rajan Reddy
HECC.log2@gov.bc.ca

Finance
Philip Twyford
hecc.finance@gov.bc.ca

As of 17 March 2020
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PHO / DM
Bonnie Henry / Steve Brown

Public Health Operations .
Reka Gustofson alt: Eleni Ll ?::h;m REeations
HECC.publichealthoperations g
®gov.be.ca HECC.Operations@gov.bc.ca
| |
CHMOs HA Chief Operating Officers
HECC.Op6@gov.bc.ca HECC.Op1@gov.bc.ca
I | I-D Testing
Epidemiclogy
Eleni Galanis :::1?8:7::
HECC.Op7 .bc.
b hecc.op2@gov.bec.ca
|
|
Public Health Measures Specialized Services
TBD HECC.OP11@gov.bc.ca Teri Collins
hecc.op3@gov.be.ca
' |
Public Health Labs
Mel Krajden Health Sector Logistics
HECC.Op8@gov.bc.ca Linda Lupini
hecc.opd@gov.be.ca
' i
Modeling
David Patrick Lab Operations
HECC.Op9@gov.bc.ca Donna Wilson
| hecc.op5@gov.bec.ca
Indigenous Health I
Daniele Behn Smith Hospitals and EHS
HECC.Op10@gov.bc.ca Darlene Therrien
hecc.op6@gov.bec.ca
|
HHRLR
Evan Howatson
HECC.OP12@gov.bc.ca
|
Digital Health
Corrie Barclay
HECC.OP13@gov.bc.ca
|
Pharmacy
Mitch Moneo
HECC.OP14@gov.bc.ca

Logistics
Holly Moulton
HECC.LOGISTICS@gov.bc.ca

HECC Staffing
Antje Helmuth
HECC.logl@gov.bc.ca

C— — — — — — - - - — - — — —— — — ——— —— — o

HECC IT and Support
Rajan Reddy
HECC.log2@gov.bc.ca

Finance
Philip Twyford
hecc.finance@gov.bc.ca

As of 19 March 2020
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HECC Organizational Structure
(Planning Unit): March 24, 2020 as at 9:00

Executive VP, Clinical Policy
Planning & Partnership, PHSA
Maureen O'Donnell
modonnell@phsa.ca

-~

Planning Section Chief
David Byres
David.Byres@gov.bc.ca

Working Groups

Deputy Planning Section Emergency Management
Chief/Exec Lead PPH Advisor
Lorie Hrycuik Jamie Galt
Lorie.Hrycuik@gov.bc.ca HECC.Planning@gov.bc.
MoH Units

|

Critical Care Working
Group
Dr. Hussein Kanji
hdkanji@gmail.com

Clinical Care Guidelines
Working Group
Dr. Michael Murray
mmuray@cpsbc.ca

Clinical Reference
Working Group
Dr. Michael Murray
mmuray@cpsbhc.ca

Health Information

Email - TBC

Analysis & Reporting

HECC External
Documentation Unit
Laura Heinze
HECC.ExtDoc@gov.bc.ca

Intemal Communications
& Messaging
Regan Hansen

Regan.Hansen@gov.hc.ca

HECC Situation Unit
Julie Kirke/Noren Essa
HECC Situation@gov.bc.ca

HECC Data Unit
HECC.Data@gov.bc.ca

Infection Prevention
Control
Brian Sagar/Kirsten Everett
Brian.Sagar@gov.bc.ca
Kirsten.Everett@gov.bc.ca

Long Term Care Working
Group
Gerry Delomme
Gerry.Delorme@VIHA.ca

g

BRITISH
COLUMBIA

Ministry of Health

HEMBC

Ethics Working Group
Alice Virani
Alice Virani@PHSA.ca

Surge Capacity Working
Group
Gerry Delomme
Gerry.Delorme@VIHA.ca

Digital Behaviour Health
Dr.Douglas Kingsford
Douglas Kingsford@ gov.bc.ca

EPI Modelling
David Patrick
David. patrick @bcedc.ca

Research
David Patrick
David. patrick @bcedc.ca
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Emergency Management Liaison:
Health System
John Lavery
John.Lavery@phsa.ca

HECC Organizational
Structure (Management
Functions and EM advisors)

Emergency Management Liaison:
Cross Government / EMBC
Jennifer Walker
Jennifer.7.walker@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Susan Wood

PHO /DM

Bonnie Henry / Stephen Brown

Emergency Management Advisor:
Gerry Delorme
Gerry.Delorme@VIHA.ca
Alt: Jen Walker

HECC Director / Incident Commander

Peter Pokorny
HECC.Director@Gov.bc.ca
Alternate: Stephen Brown

Lead Medical Advisor:
Trevor Comneil
Trevor.Corneil@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Brian Emmerson

Indigenous Health Liaison
Breanna Chandler
Breanna.Chandler@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Lara Miramontes

Media / Issues Management:
Jean-Marc Prevost
Jean-Marc.Prevost@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Chris Shewchuk

Legal Advisor (TBD)

Correspondence:
Thomas Guerrero
Thomas.Guerrero@gov.bc.ca
Noah Treacher

| | 1 |
Public Health i Health i
ub IcSei:‘ic':n 2:iirfatlons ealt Siycst';z: g::; ations Planning Section Chief Logistics Section Chief Finance
David Byres Holly Moulton Philip Twyford

Reka Gustafson
Reka.Gustofson@bccdc.ca
Alt: Eleni Galanis

g

BRITISH
COLUMBIA

Ministry of Health

I

BC Centrf:_ fo__r _Dis_ease Control

lan Rongve

HECC.Operations@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Teri Collins
|
Deputy Health System
Operations Section Chief

Teri Collins

HECC.Operations@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Kiersten Fisher

Emergency Management
Advisor: Operations
Keren Massy
HECC.Operations@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Mike Chandler

HECC.Planning@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Lorie Hrycuik

Deputy Planning Section Chief
Lorie Hrycuik
HECC.Planning@gov.bc.ca

HECC.LOGISTICS@gov.bc.ca

Alt: Antje Helmuth

hecc.finance@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Dave Boychuk

Emergency Management
Advisor: Operations
Jamie Galt
HECC.Planning@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Jonathan Carroll

Current as of:
2020-03-31

HEMBC

Page 50f 8 HTH-2021-10454



Logistics Section Chief
Holly Moulton
Hecc.Logistics@gov.bc.ca
Alternate: Antje Helmuth

Shevaun Ryder
Shevaun.Ryder@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Alicia Clark

Staffing
Antje Helmuth
Hecc.Logl@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Crystal Gold

Patrick Anderson
Patrick.Anderson@gov.bc.ca

|
Alicia Clark
Alicia.Clark@gov.bc.ca
1
Crystal Gold
Crystal.Gold@gov.bc.ca
1

Cheryl Hewlett
Cheryl.Hewlett@gov.bc.ca

IM/IT
Rajan Reddy
Rajan.Reddy@gov.bc.ca
Alt: Martyn Hall

Martyn Hall
Martyn.Hall@gov.bc.ca

As of March 31, 2020
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COVID Response and Health Emergency
Management Division
Movember 1, 2020

Assistant Deputy Minister

Executive Administrative
tant

lan Rangve L TA- Katrina Babinchuk-Braok
Baze- Michelle Schuster
|
|
|
|
|
Manager, Divisional X !
Operations Director ] Exacutive Diractor, Admin Assistant Exgcutive Director, Planning, Addmin Assistant
Catherine Patterson Maura Parte | Lo Suategy Ta-clara Stk Szuch At B RESOTNE | g Wenwood Director, Emergency
| Aaralyn - riene Therrien Management Lnit
| Caitfin McGuire
|
[ I
Sr Project MgmT Analyst 1 ] I T T | T T 1
Ti - Michelle Schuster Documents Coordinator [ | 1 | 1 o Director
Base- Alexandra Daniste Chang irectar, Proj Mgmt Office Project Direct Praject Director Divector, Infection Prevention) irector, - Emergency Manager
Dauncey Emwacd TA- VACANT e tortor Th- Wendy Vowles | and Cantral | 1| tir, Analysis & Reparting 1 Strategic Flanning Resacnse Planring Emergency Mar Fmersency Manes:
Biase- Vacant Base- Vacant | Kirsten Everett : | Cal Pormrar : TA - Gina McGowan VACANT famie Galt ] ease -saria praydatek
| I
[ I I ] ! — | I—
. . Correspendence | | | I
FOI/Admin Capedinatar Pl | H -
lessica Cameron Sanior Policy Ansbyst Senior Policy Analyst | 5t Policy Analyst I 3¢ Planning Anakyst 5 Planning Analyst
Debra Hartlen Th VACANT T riston G,:':: | T Steahanie Burniston | | Ecanamist 1 TA- Alexandra Dauncey TA Glenn :m_.l::e Emergency Manager Emergency Manager
Base- Vacant Base- Vacant | Base- Vacant | 1 u Ban Liy I 1 . m:"" . Base-Vacant Koren Messy M Adam Oy
as0-Vacan
I ! I !
I I I !
" | 1
Falicy Anatyst palicy Analyst | I S Planning Analyst
Th- VACANT TA- Lydia Tang | I'D'l‘lcv m:l\lclst | I Ecanamist I | Th- lames Monan Emergency Mgmt Adamin Emergency Management
Ml o Ton | [ sekmamietiing | | — Tye Whalen | Base- Vacant Assistant . r""‘;‘.d
= ~ Lara Quigley
| ! 1 1 Shevaun Ryder Base - Jonathan Carrall
I I I !
[ ! ! ! Fianrg Anays
| Posicy Analyst | | senor Poacy analyst | Tar Carre Murphy
| — Himani Bhatnagar | | L—{ Robert(Dan) Laporte ] m Base- Vacant Co-op
| | | I vacant d
| | | I
I ! I !
I I I !
enicr Ezonam
| | Senicr Exonomist 1
| | I Jason Strauss I
I ! I !
|within PPH J Iwithin HSIAR J'
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COVID Response and Health Emergency

Management Division
February 1, 2021 Assistant Deputy Minister Executive Administrative
lan Rangve Asgistant
Vacant

Base- Michelle Schuster

Manager, bi ]
J";‘{;'mr::m Eavcutiva Director, Admin Assistant Bxecitlve Director, Planning, edmin Assistant
st — i i — imin Assistan Directar, Emergency
Catharing Pattarson Lagistics Strategy T Claro (Chair} Seuch Anatysis & Reporting X
Caralyn Bell ara (Clal) Szue Darlene Therrien Tannis Henwoad Management Unit
TA - amie Galt
Base - Caitlin McGuire
———3--—-- . - —— : : .
% Praject Mgmit Analyst Wum:‘“ coardinatar l ) | | ]
Dabra Hartlen Braject Directar s i " Dii Directar,
- Al " " wector, Infection Prevention| irector,
g;::c:\::?::; Base.Danlele Cherg Directon, Logestis Siratagy e Project Directar | S : | bir, Analysis & Reparting : trategic Planning Resacase Planning e fmergeney Mansger
Richete Shorter Base- Richele Shorter i Wendy Vewles | VACANT | ! | Parmar | TA—Gina Gardner T Mz Partn Base - lrmie Gok Base -M:::and:bek
| I
— | T ! I ] ! —
Comespondinca [ ! ! !
Fou/adrin Coardinatar cw';maw | ! ! !
Jessica Cameren Seréar Palicy Anabyst - St Palicy Anakyst )
VACANT L ol Senice Palicy fnatyst | | I i | | Econamist I | ':';:‘":"‘:5'__"‘:"‘:““‘ 5 Planriing Analyst emengency Manager | | | Emergency Manager
Ta- Kristen Grant | Base- Vacant : | Ben Ly [} primis e TA- Glenn Armitage Koren Massay Adam Cyr
| | |
| | I 1
| | I |
Seréar Policy Anabyst Palicy Analyst | L] Policy Analyst [ I Econamist | | | SrPlanning Anakyst . Emergency Management
TA = Krystal Dash vacant | Sukhmani Billing | | m Tye Whelan | Th- Jatmes Nonen E'""'"E.ﬁm': Audmin alyst
| L | o -l
| | | \ gase - Jomathan Carroll
I ! I !
[ L Posicy Analyst : | Sanior Foscy Analyss : L|  Planning Analyst
| Himani Bhatragar | " Achert (Dan) Laporte TA- Carrie Murphy
| | | (Ban) Lap \ :"""’I
acan
| | | 1
| | I |
| | | |
| | | Senior Econamist 1
| | | Jason Strauss I
| | I |
I within PPH | I within HSIAR 1
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